Infineon Technologies - C161JCLFCAKXQMA1 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

The SSC supports full-duplex synchronous communication at up to 6.25 MBaud
(@ 25 MHz CPU clock). It may be configured so it interfaces with serially linked
peripheral components. A dedicated baud rate generator allows to set up all standard
baud rates without oscillator tuning. For transmission, reception and error handling three
separate interrupt vectors are provided.
The SSC transmits or receives characters of 2 … 16 bits length synchronously to a shift
clock which can be generated by the SSC (master mode) or by an external master (slave
mode). The SSC can start shifting with the LSB or with the MSB and allows the selection
of shifting and latching clock edges as well as the clock polarity.
A number of optional hardware error detection capabilities has been included to increase
the reliability of data transfers. Transmit and receive error supervise the correct handling
of the data buffer. Phase and baudrate error detect incorrect serial data.
Data Sheet 31 V3.0, 2001-01
C161CS/JC/JI-32R
C161CS/JC/JI-L
CC13IC b FF92H C9H CAPCOM Reg. 13 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC14 FE9CH 4EH CAPCOM Register 14 0000H
CC14IC b FF94H CAH CAPCOM Reg. 14 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC15 FE9EH 4FH CAPCOM Register 15 0000H
CC15IC b FF96H CBH CAPCOM Reg. 15 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC16 FE60H 30H CAPCOM Register 16 0000H
CC16IC b F160H E B0H CAPCOM Reg.16 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC17 FE62H 31H CAPCOM Register 17 0000H
CC17IC b F162H E B1H CAPCOM Reg. 17 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC18 FE64H 32H CAPCOM Register 18 0000H
CC18IC b F164H E B2H CAPCOM Reg. 18 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC19 FE66H 33H CAPCOM Register 19 0000H
CC19IC b F166H E B3H CAPCOM Reg. 19 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC1IC b FF7AH BDH CAPCOM Reg. 1 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC2 FE84H 42H CAPCOM Register 2 0000H
CC20 FE68H 34H CAPCOM Register 20 0000H
CC20IC b F168H E B4H CAPCOM Reg. 20 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC21 FE6AH 35H CAPCOM Register 21 0000H
CC21IC b F16AH E B5H CAPCOM Reg. 21 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC22 FE6CH 36H CAPCOM Register 22 0000H
CC22IC b F16CH E B6H CAPCOM Reg. 22 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC23 FE6EH 37H CAPCOM Register 23 0000H
CC23IC b F16EH E B7H CAPCOM Reg. 23 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC24 FE70H 38H CAPCOM Register 24 0000H
CC24IC b F170H E B8H CAPCOM Reg. 24 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC25 FE72H 39H CAPCOM Register 25 0000H
CC25IC b F172H E B9H CAPCOM Reg. 25 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC26 FE74H 3AH CAPCOM Register 26 0000H
CC26IC b F174H E BAH CAPCOM Reg. 26 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC27 FE76H 3BH CAPCOM Register 27 0000H
CC27IC b F176H E BBH CAPCOM Reg. 27 Interrupt Ctrl. Reg. 0000H
CC28 FE78H 3CH CAPCOM Register 28 0000H
Table 7 C161CS/JC/JI Registers, Ordered by Name (cont’d)
Name Physical
Address